
Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

1 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 3 2023-04-01 14:35:21 435.9928 1008.426 22-00***06 M 98.4962 0.5629
2 MD YOUSSEF

AMOUCHE
4 2023-04-01 14:37:58 438.5709 1008.288 21-33***86 M 97.7444 0.7505

3 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 5 2023-04-01 14:45:10 435.9928 986.04 22-00***54 M 96.9925 0.9381
4 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 7 2023-04-01 14:47:05 435.9928 981.78 21-00***56 M 95.4887 1.3133
5 GAMRA YOUSSEF 8 2023-04-01 14:50:45 438.4105 979.14 21-39***71 M 94.7368 1.5009
6 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 19 2023-04-01 14:57:52 435.9928 958.506 22-00***14 M 86.4662 3.5647
7 FRèRES LAALIJ 22 2023-04-01 15:03:46 441.0030 957.108 22-54***78 M 84.2105 4.1276
8 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 24 2023-04-01 15:00:38 435.9928 952.71 22-00***23 M 82.7068 4.5028
9 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 27 2023-04-01 15:02:38 435.9928 948.564 21-00***21 M 80.4511 5.0657

10 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 28 2023-04-01 15:10:25 442.9511 947.658 23-02***16 M 79.6992 5.2533
11 MATAHRI AZIZ 31 2023-04-01 15:08:10 439.9293 945.744 21-10***09 M 77.4436 5.8161
12 FRèRES LAALIJ 35 2023-04-01 15:12:50 441.0030 938.64 22-54***70 M 74.4361 6.5666
13 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 40 2023-04-01 15:17:22 442.9511 933.774 23-08***65 M 70.6767 7.5047
14 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 45 2023-04-01 15:11:33 435.9928 930.516 22-00***55 M 66.9173 8.4428
15 YOUSSEF TIHRON 54 2023-04-01 15:16:30 435.8455 920.478 22-96***77 M 60.1504 10.1313
16 HAFID SAID 55 2023-04-01 15:22:17 440.2447 918.546 22-85***45 M 59.3985 10.3189
17 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 56 2023-04-01 15:19:02 435.9928 915.888 21-00***22 M 58.6466 10.5066
18 FRèRES LAALIJ 58 2023-04-01 15:24:48 441.0030 915.324 22-54***62 M 57.1429 10.8818
19 YOUSSEF STIRA 61 2023-04-01 15:26:05 441.9978 914.952 22-88***67 M 54.8872 11.4447
20 KOUDA KHALED 63 2023-04-01 15:26:33 442.1159 914.31 21-41***69 M 53.3835 11.8199
21 YOUSSEF STIRA 64 2023-04-01 15:27:28 441.9978 912.342 21-10***53 M 52.6316 12.0075
22 BENSALEM

MOHAMMED
67 2023-04-01 15:30:42 441.6896 905.658 21-26***52 M 50.3759 12.5704

23 FAKHIRI RACHID 68 2023-04-01 15:30:06 441.1297 905.622 21-15***09 M 49.6241 12.7580
24 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 69 2023-04-01 15:24:36 435.9928 905.298 21-00***14 M 48.8722 12.9456
25 FRèRES LAALIJ 70 2023-04-01 15:30:13 441.0030 905.148 22-54***57 M 48.1203 13.1332
26 FERERS SALHI 74 2023-04-01 15:28:59 439.0202 903.366 22-00***97 M 45.1128 13.8837
27 MATAHRI AZIZ 77 2023-04-01 15:30:26 439.9293 902.544 21-10***06 M 42.8571 14.4465
28 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 82 2023-04-01 15:34:35 442.9511 901.068 23-02***28 M 39.0977 15.3846
29 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 89 2023-04-01 15:28:28 435.9928 898.092 22-00***03 M 33.8346 16.6979
30 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 90 2023-04-01 15:36:23 442.9511 897.78 21-01***38 M 33.0827 16.8856
31 KAMEL CHADI 92 2023-04-01 15:36:51 441.8309 894.666 22-85***72 M 31.5789 17.2608
32 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 95 2023-04-01 15:38:24 442.9511 894.126 23-08***72 M 29.3233 17.8236
33 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 96 2023-04-01 15:38:36 442.9511 893.766 21-01***11 M 28.5714 18.0113

Résultat Des Pigeons Mâlle 

ARGANA
133 533 440  Km 51 Km/h 

DEMI-FOND
2023-04-01 07:23:00

30.895532, -9.070648

07:12,19:47

Lâcher argana , 133 Pig Admis, 25 %
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Gen
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34 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 100 2023-04-01 15:31:49 435.9928 891.936 21-00***55 M 25.5639 18.7617
35 FRèRES LAALIJ 101 2023-04-01 15:37:28 441.0030 891.876 22-54***74 M 24.8120 18.9493
36 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 107 2023-04-01 15:41:31 442.9511 888.54 22-83***36 M 20.3008 20.0750
37 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 109 2023-04-01 15:34:31 435.9928 887.034 22-00***15 M 18.7970 20.4503
38 YOUSSEF TIHRON 112 2023-04-01 15:34:44 435.8455 886.344 21-01***16 M 16.5414 21.0131
39 MD YOUSSEF

AMOUCHE
114 2023-04-01 15:38:23 438.5709 885.318 19-07***27 M 15.0376 21.3884

40 MAHDI EL ALLAOUI 120 2023-04-01 15:41:09 439.1151 881.49 21-01***90 M 10.5263 22.5141
41 FAKHIRI RACHID 122 2023-04-01 15:44:08 441.1297 880.266 21-48***7 M 9.0226 22.8893
42 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 123 2023-04-01 15:38:32 435.9928 879.846 22-00***99 M 8.2707 23.0769
43 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 125 2023-04-01 15:47:19 442.9511 878.322 23-08***68 M 6.7669 23.4522
44 BENSALEM

MOHAMMED
126 2023-04-01 15:46:14 441.6896 877.704 21-26***59 M 6.0150 23.6398

45 YOUSSEF STIRA 129 2023-04-01 15:46:46 441.9978 877.386 22-42***81 M 3.7594 24.2026
46 MATAHRI AZIZ 130 2023-04-01 15:44:32 439.9293 877.17 22-85***54 M 3.0075 24.3902
47 MD YOUSSEF

AMOUCHE
131 2023-04-01 15:43:14 438.5709 876.732 20-11***89 M 2.2556 24.5779

48 FRèRES LAALIJ 135 2023-04-01 15:47:33 441.0030 874.05 22-54***55 M -0.7519 25.3283
49 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 137 2023-04-01 15:50:40 442.9511 872.526 21-47***44 M -2.2556 25.7036
50 MAHDI EL ALLAOUI 139 2023-04-01 15:47:50 439.1151 869.82 22-08***14 M -3.7594 26.0788
51 YOUSSEF STIRA 144 2023-04-01 15:52:51 441.9978 866.916 22-42***85 M -7.5188 27.0169
52 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 146 2023-04-01 15:54:39 442.9511 865.728 23-02***36 M -9.0226 27.3921
53 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 147 2023-04-01 15:47:06 435.9928 864.894 22-00***58 M -9.7744 27.5797
54 MAHDI EL ALLAOUI 151 2023-04-01 15:51:20 439.1151 863.832 22-08***27 M -12.7820 28.3302
55 BENSALEM

MOHAMMED
152 2023-04-01 15:55:09 441.6896 862.422 23-91***82 M -13.5338 28.5178

56 YOUSSEF STIRA 154 2023-04-01 15:56:08 441.9978 861.372 22-40***74 M -15.0376 28.8931
57 MAHDI EL ALLAOUI 155 2023-04-01 15:53:12 439.1151 860.67 22-07***07 M -15.7895 29.0807
58 FRèRES LAALIJ 156 2023-04-01 15:55:40 441.0030 860.214 22-54***67 M -16.5414 29.2683
59 AMINE EL JOUD 158 2023-04-01 15:52:56 437.9530 858.846 22-84***74 M -18.0451 29.6435
60 YOUSSEF TIHRON 159 2023-04-01 15:50:59 435.8455 857.994 21-01***23 M -18.7970 29.8311
61 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 162 2023-04-01 15:52:37 435.9928 855.528 21-00***30 M -21.0526 30.3940
62 MATAHRI AZIZ 164 2023-04-01 15:57:43 439.9293 854.7 21-10***21 M -22.5564 30.7692
63 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 167 2023-04-01 16:02:32 442.9511 852.594 23-02***07 M -24.8120 31.3321
64 YOUSSEF STIRA 169 2023-04-01 16:02:38 441.9978 850.596 21-33***01 M -26.3158 31.7073
65 FAKHIRI RACHID 170 2023-04-01 16:01:59 441.1297 849.99 21-36***59 M -27.0677 31.8949
66 FERERS SALHI 173 2023-04-01 16:02:00 439.0202 845.898 22-04***75 M -29.3233 32.4578
67 MAHDI EL ALLAOUI 179 2023-04-01 16:05:24 439.1151 840.57 19-55***92 M -33.8346 33.5835
68 MATAHRI AZIZ 180 2023-04-01 16:06:35 439.9293 840.228 22-85***21 M -34.5865 33.7711
69 MATAHRI AZIZ 184 2023-04-01 16:07:47 439.9293 838.308 22-85***57 M -37.5940 34.5216
70 KAMEL CHADI 187 2023-04-01 16:10:15 441.8309 837.99 22-85***64 M -39.8496 35.0844
71 BENSALEM

MOHAMMED
188 2023-04-01 16:10:18 441.6896 837.642 22-21***96 M -40.6015 35.2720

72 KAMEL CHADI 189 2023-04-01 16:10:31 441.8309 837.57 22-85***66 M -41.3534 35.4597
73 FAKHIRI RACHID 190 2023-04-01 16:09:50 441.1297 837.324 21-23***33 M -42.1053 35.6473
74 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 195 2023-04-01 16:05:08 435.9928 835.02 22-00***51 M -45.8647 36.5854
75 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 197 2023-04-01 16:14:55 442.9511 832.746 20-31***50 M -47.3684 36.9606
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76 GAMRA YOUSSEF 198 2023-04-01 16:10:52 438.4105 830.532 23-05***68 M -48.1203 37.1482
77 YOUSSEF STIRA 201 2023-04-01 16:16:03 441.9978 829.188 19-18***57 M -50.3759 37.7111
78 MATAHRI AZIZ 202 2023-04-01 16:14:19 439.9293 828 22-85***59 M -51.1278 37.8987
79 YOUSSEF STIRA 206 2023-04-01 16:17:49 441.9978 826.446 20-32***04 M -54.1353 38.6492
80 BENSALEM

MOHAMMED
208 2023-04-01 16:18:13 441.6896 825.252 23-91***94 M -55.6391 39.0244

81 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 209 2023-04-01 16:11:29 435.9928 824.988 21-24***23 M -56.3910 39.2120
82 FAKHIRI RACHID 213 2023-04-01 16:19:29 441.1297 822.264 23-27***04 M -59.3985 39.9625
83 KAMEL CHADI 215 2023-04-01 16:20:34 441.8309 821.91 22-85***73 M -60.9023 40.3377
84 YOUSSEF STIRA 217 2023-04-01 16:21:02 441.9978 821.508 22-40***06 M -62.4060 40.7129
85 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 218 2023-04-01 16:22:24 442.9511 821.19 21-47***45 M -63.1579 40.9006
86 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 220 2023-04-01 16:23:24 442.9511 819.672 23-02***54 M -64.6617 41.2758
87 BENSALEM

MOHAMMED
225 2023-04-01 16:23:31 441.6896 817.164 22-21***86 M -68.4211 42.2139

88 MAHDI EL ALLAOUI 228 2023-04-01 16:21:23 439.1151 815.616 22-07***53 M -70.6767 42.7767
89 MAHDI EL ALLAOUI 230 2023-04-01 16:21:55 439.1151 814.812 21-05***42 M -72.1805 43.1520
90 YOUSSEF STIRA 237 2023-04-01 16:27:59 441.9978 811.032 21-32***87 M -77.4436 44.4653
91 FRèRES LAALIJ 238 2023-04-01 16:27:04 441.0030 810.57 22-54***82 M -78.1955 44.6529
92 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 239 2023-04-01 16:29:34 442.9511 810.426 23-02***02 M -78.9474 44.8405
93 YOUSSEF STIRA 240 2023-04-01 16:29:26 441.9978 808.878 21-46***39 M -79.6992 45.0281
94 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 243 2023-04-01 16:32:50 442.9511 805.608 21-47***70 M -81.9549 45.5910
95 TEAM ABIDAT 249 2023-04-01 16:31:44 439.0414 800.1 21-10***75 M -86.4662 46.7167
96 HAFID SAID 250 2023-04-01 16:33:48 440.2447 799.284 22-85***89 M -87.2180 46.9043
97 YOUSSEF STIRA 251 2023-04-01 16:36:39 441.9978 798.336 22-42***84 M -87.9699 47.0919
98 MATAHRI AZIZ 252 2023-04-01 16:36:21 439.9293 795.03 21-10***13 M -88.7218 47.2795
99 KOUDA KHALED 254 2023-04-01 16:42:22 442.1159 790.386 23-35***69 M -90.2256 47.6548

100 YOUSSEF TIHRON 256 2023-04-01 16:35:38 435.8455 788.67 21-42***35 M -91.7293 48.0300
101 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 261 2023-04-01 16:40:02 435.9928 782.706 22-00***64 M -95.4887 48.9681
102 MATAHRI AZIZ 262 2023-04-01 16:45:30 439.9293 782.094 22-85***45 M -96.2406 49.1557
103 KAMEL CHADI 263 2023-04-01 16:48:04 441.8309 781.908 22-85***02 M -96.9925 49.3433
104 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 266 2023-04-01 16:42:33 435.9928 779.184 21-00***17 M -99.2481 49.9062
105 TEAM ABIDAT 268 2023-04-01 16:47:34 439.0414 777.66 19-79***24 M -100.7519 50.2814
106 FAKHIRI RACHID 269 2023-04-01 16:50:39 441.1297 777.114 20-14***58 M -101.5038 50.4690
107 BENSALEM

MOHAMMED
274 2023-04-01 16:56:07 441.6896 770.682 22-21***98 M -105.2632 51.4071

108 MATAHRI AZIZ 275 2023-04-01 16:54:03 439.9293 770.388 22-85***40 M -106.0150 51.5947
109 FAKHIRI RACHID 276 2023-04-01 16:59:54 441.1297 764.658 22-67***5 M -106.7669 51.7824
110 FAKHIRI RACHID 278 2023-04-01 17:00:07 441.1297 764.37 21-68***84 M -108.2707 52.1576
111 FRèRES LAALIJ 279 2023-04-01 17:00:30 441.0030 763.644 23-01***01 M -109.0226 52.3452
112 MAHDI EL ALLAOUI 281 2023-04-01 16:59:20 439.1151 761.91 22-96***04 M -110.5263 52.7205
113 TEAM ABIDAT 282 2023-04-01 16:59:20 439.0414 761.784 22-96***04 M -111.2782 52.9081
114 FERERS SALHI 283 2023-04-01 16:59:45 439.0202 761.196 22-04***83 M -112.0301 53.0957
115 YOUSSEF TIHRON 284 2023-04-01 16:56:24 435.8455 760.11 21-01***33 M -112.7820 53.2833
116 YOUSSEF TIHRON 285 2023-04-01 16:57:35 435.8455 758.544 23-85***02 M -113.5338 53.4709
117 FAKHIRI RACHID 287 2023-04-01 17:05:14 441.1297 757.65 23-27***05 M -115.0376 53.8462
118 YOUSSEF STIRA 288 2023-04-01 17:07:01 441.9978 756.822 22-88***84 M -115.7895 54.0338
119 MAHDI EL ALLAOUI 289 2023-04-01 17:04:36 439.1151 755.01 22-07***24 M -116.5414 54.2214
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120 TEAM ABIDAT 290 2023-04-01 17:04:36 439.0414 754.884 22-07***24 M -117.2932 54.4090
121 YOUSSEF STIRA 291 2023-04-01 17:10:51 441.9978 751.89 22-40***48 M -118.0451 54.5966
122 FAKHIRI RACHID 295 2023-04-01 17:12:52 441.1297 747.846 21-23***31 M -121.0526 55.3471
123 FAKHIRI RACHID 297 2023-04-01 17:13:30 441.1297 747.042 23-27***74 M -122.5564 55.7223
124 FAKHIRI RACHID 298 2023-04-01 17:13:42 441.1297 746.79 23-27***78 M -123.3083 55.9099
125 MATAHRI AZIZ 300 2023-04-01 17:13:42 439.9293 744.762 23-27***78 M -124.8120 56.2852
126 YOUSSEF STIRA 301 2023-04-01 17:19:02 441.9978 741.564 21-32***83 M -125.5639 56.4728
127 YOUSSEF STIRA 302 2023-04-01 17:19:07 441.9978 741.462 22-40***70 M -126.3158 56.6604
128 YOUSSEF STIRA 305 2023-04-01 17:25:29 441.9978 733.626 22-40***57 M -128.5714 57.2233
129 FOUAD EL YAMANI 313 2023-04-01 17:50:33 439.4638 700.284 21-00***68 M -134.5865 58.7242
130 FOUAD EL YAMANI 314 2023-04-01 17:55:42 439.4638 694.584 22-00***56 M -135.3383 58.9118
131 FOUAD EL YAMANI 315 2023-04-01 18:04:40 439.4638 684.876 22-85***82 M -136.0902 59.0994
PIGMA تم استخراج هذه النتيجة من الموقع


